

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1833 OF 2005

MAYA MATHEW

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for intervention and office report)

Date: 21/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the application for intervention be listed and heard
along with the main matter.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master